MAHARAJA’S COLLEGE, ERNAKULAM
(A GOVERNMENT AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE)

TIME TABLE FOR THE MERCY CHANCE UG EXAMINATIONS, SEPTEMBER 2023

(2016 ADMISSION- 11, IV and VI semesters ONLY)

(Time: 10 am to 1 pm on all days except Fridays, On Fridays 9.30 am to 12.30 pm)

B.A. MALAYALAM

Date Day SEMESTER Subject Code Subject
18.09.2023 Monday 1 ENG2CMRO3 | MEDIA AND SOCIETY
19.09.2023 Tuesday 1 ENG2CMRO0O4 | READINGS ON CONTEMPORARY ISSUES
B.Sc. CHEMISTRY
Date Day SEMESTER Subject Code Subject
APPLICATIONS OF INTEGRAL, PARTIAL DERIVATIVES
19.09.2023 Tuesday Il MAT2CMP02 AND ANALYTIC GEOMETRY
B.Sc. PHYSICS INSTRUMENTATION
Date Day SEMESTER | Subject Code Subject
18.09.2023 Monday 1 PHY2CORO02 PROPERTIES OF MATTER
APPLICATIONS OF INTEGRAL, PARTIAL DERIVATIVES
19.09.2023 | Tuesday Il MAT2CMPO02 AND ANALYTIC GEOMETRY
25.09.2023 Monday VI PHY6CORO9 NUCLEAR AND PARTICLE PHYSICS
26.09.2023 Tuesday VI PHYECOR10 NUMERICAL METHODS AND COMPUTATIONAL
PHYSICS
28.09.2023 | Thursday VI PHY6COR11 CONDENSED MATTER PHYSICS
29.09.2023 Friday VI INS6CBCO1 ANALYTICAL INSTRUMENTATION




B.Sc. ZOOLOGY

Date Day SEMESTER | Subject Code Subject
18.09.2023 Monday 1 ENG2CMRO3 MEDIA AND SOCIETY
19.09.2023 Tuesday 1 Z002COR02 ANIMAL DIVERSITY: INVERTEBRATA-PART II
20.09.2023 | Wednesday 1 CHE2CMPO02 BASIC ORGANIC CHEMISTRY
21.09.2023 Thursday 1 BOT2CMP02 PLANT PHYSIOLOGY
25.09.2023 Monday v CHE4ACMPO4 ADVANCED BIO ORGANIC CHEMISTRY
26.09.2023 Tuesday v BOT4CMPO0O4 ANATOMY AND APPLIED BOTANY
28.09.2023 Thursday Vi ZO0O6COR09 REPRODUCTIVE AND DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY
29.09.2023 Friday Vi ZOO0O6COR10 GENETICS AND BIOTECHNOLOGY
03.10.2023 Tuesday \4 Z0O06COR11 MICROBIOLOGY AND IMMUNOLOGY
04.10.2023 | Wednesday Vi Z006COR12 EVOLUTION, ZOOGEOGRAPHY AND ETHOLOGY
05.10.2023 Thursday Vi Z0O06COR13 APPLIED ZOOLOGY PART I

B.Com. COMPUTER APPLICATION

Date Day SEMESTER Subject Code Subject
18.09.2023 Monday Il COM2CORO05 géjsix;gHATNE TECHNIQUE FOR BUSINESS
19.09.2023 Tuesday Il COM2COR06 | CORPORATE LAW
20.09.2023 | Wednesday 1 COM2CORO0O7 ADVANCED FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING

23.08.2023 Prof. (Dr.) Krishnakumar K

Ernakulam

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS




